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332
40
41

255
43
44

323
46

325
48

263
50
51
52
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57
58
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60
61

AJIEKCAHILP ACEHOB IIXEPOB
AJIEKCAHILP BACWIEB JIMUJIOB
AJIEKCAHILP TABPAWJIOB KAPAIVMOB
AJIEKCAHILP TEOPTMEB I[IEHEB
AJIEKCAHILP MBAHOB MAPMHOB
AJIEKCAHILP MOPIAHOB AJIEKCAHIIPOB
AJIEKCAHILP TPY®OHOB TOMOB
AHA TEOPTMEBA MWIEHKOBA
AHA VIBAHOBA KAPAMBAHOBA- IAB
AHTEJ] TEOPTMEB IVMMOB
AHIIPE}M KAPJIOB JIYKAHOB
APV® AN MYCTAKIN

ACEH XPUCTOB MUUKOBCKM
ACIIAPYX ACIAPYXOB IAHOB
ATAHAC ATAHACOB IAINAP}30B
ATAHAC MATEEB MATEEB

AXMEL OEMUP IOTAH

BAXPU PEIXEB IOMEP

BOHUO IIPATAHOB PAIIKOB
BOPUC LIBETKOB BAHKOB
BAJIEHTVH CTE®AHOB KAPAEBAIIEB
BACWJI IVMMMTPOB HMKOJIOB
BACWJI IIOHUEB KOJIEB

BACWJI VBAHOB 3JIATAPOB
BACWJI HVKOJIAEB MMXAJJIOB
BACWJI CTOSIHOB TOLEB

BEIAT AXMET CAKAJTH
BEJIMCJIABA MBAHOBA ILPEBA
BEJIMICJIABA MMWJIKOBA TIOPOBA
BEJIKO BBLJIKAHOB MBAHOB
BEHIIECJIAB ACEHOB IVIMUTPOB
BECEJIVH [ETPOB MBAHOB
BECEJIMHA XPMCTOBA PAIIEEBA
BYILO TPOEB BUIEB

BEPXMHMS KMPUJIOBA BEJIUEBA
BJAIVMUP CTOSHOB IXAOGEPOB
BJAIVMUP TOLOPOB ABAIX/EB
BJIAIVCIIAB XEJIT3KOB HACKAJIOB
BLJIKAH MBAHOB BEPIMEB
TEOPTY BEHUEB KAPEB

TEOPTY T'EOPTMEB IMPUHCKM
TEOPTY EBIOKMEB MAPKOB
TEOPTY WJIKOB WI'HATOB
TEOPTY KOCTOB KOCTOB
TEOPTY HMKOJIOB HMKOJIOB
TEOPTY HMKOJIOB HMKOJIOB
TEOPTY METKOB BJM3HAIKMK
TEOPTY CTE®AHOB IIETPOB
TEOPTY CTE®AHOB I[IAHEB
TEOPTY CTE®AHOB IIOIIOB
TEOPTY CTE®AHOB TAMBYEB
TEOPTY TOLOPOB BOXMHOB
TEOPTY TOLOPOB IIOHEB

TMHUO MAPMHOB IIABJIOB
TOCIIOIMH ATAHACOB ATAHACOB

- - - +- - ++O+++0++00+++-
0++- +++=110++000000000
II- - - +=- ++1++0++++++++-
II- - - +++++1++++++++++++
[I+++- ++000000000000000
- - - +00000000000000000
O+++- +++00000000000000
I++0- +++=[I++++++++++++
I+++- +++0M+++=++===+0+
I+++- ++++Ot++=+=++++++
O++0000000000000000000
11000- 000+0000000000000
G0000000000+0000000000
G000000000000000000000
[I+++- +++=11+0+000000000
II- - - +- - ++Ot+=++++++++-
11000000000000000000000
0- - - +- +0Q0++++++++++-
I+++- ++++1++++++++0+++
I+++- +++=[I+++000++++++
M- 0- ++- ++O+++00+000000
[I+++- +++=[[+++0=====+=+
[I+++- +++=11+++00000000+
II- - - ++- ++0000000000000
O - - +===011000000000000
Q000000000000000000000
O ---+-++Q00000++++- ++
I+++- +++0000000000000+
II- - - +=- ++11+00000000000
I+++- O++=11+++0000==+++
O - - +=- ++Q000+0++++- +0
O+++- +++=[I++++++++++=+
II- - - ++- ++Ot++++++++++-
II- - - ++- ++I1+++++++++=+-
II- - - +=- ++O++++0+++00+-
II- - - ++=++1100000+000000
II- - - +++++T+0+++++++++-
II- - - ++=++Ot++0+++++++-
Ot++- +++00000000000000
II- - - +- - ++O+++0+++++++-
[I+++- +++=000000000000+
110000000+11000000000000
II- - O++- ++II+- ++++++++00
II- - - +- - =+Q0++++++++- ++
0000000000000000000000
I+++- ++++T+H+++++++++++
I+++- +++00+++=0=++++++
II- - - +++=+C0000000000000
II- - - ++- =+[I+++++++++++-
I+++- +++=[1+++000++++++
I+++- ++++T+++0+++=++++
I+++- ++++0000000000000
II- - - +0- - +[1++0+++++++0+
M+++0+0000+++- - - 000000
II- - - ++- ++11++0000+++- +-



62
63
279
65
66
261
68
69
70
71
257
72
306
74
75
76
77
256
305
81
82
83
281
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
278
99
100
104
102
105
106
107
249
280
110
111
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
311
122
123
124

IAKO HEVKOB MUXANMIIOB
IVIMUTHP AHTEJIOB CENETJVEB
IVMUTHP ACEHOB KYMAHOB
IVMATHP TEOPTUEB IVIMUTPOB
IVMUATHEP BEJEB JVMUTPOB
IVIMATBP HMKOJIOB MMXAWJIOB
IVIMAUTHP HETPOB JIYIXKEB
IVUMATHP TPEHIAOUIIOB MOHUEB
IOBPUH CIIACOB WMIIMEB

IOHKA CTE®AHOBA JOHUEBA
IOHUO BOTEB IIAIIAROB

IOHUO IOHUEB KOHAKUMEB
IOPATUSA XKEJS3KOB IPATUEB
EBT'EHM TAHUEB JPYMEB
EBTEHUI KUPWJIOB MATVMHUEB
EIB/H CTE®AHOB CYI'APEB
EKATEP/HA VIBAHOBA MUXANMJIOBA

EJIEHA BOPHCJIABOBA IIOCINTOIOPOBA-IIET

EJINCABETA IIETPOBA MMJIEHOBA
EMIJI BUCEPOB IOPYKOB

EMMJI BECEJIOB OUJIMIIOB

EMMJI BJIAIVMMMUPOB HEIKOB
EMIJI TEOPTMEB BYUKOB

EMIJI CTPAXWJIOB KOCTAIIMHOB
EMIJI IBETKOB IIOUEB

EMWJI SIHAKUEB KAIYIAJIVEB
EMMJIVIST TOOOPOBA TOMOBA
XAH BACWJIEB BUIEHOB
3AXAPU JVMUTPOB PAMKOB
3AXAPU MUXAMIIOB 3AXAPUEB
3BESIANIMH BEKUJIOB KAGEIXUEB
3IPABKO TOIOPOB KAIIAPOB
31 OCMAH IV

3JIATYMUP CTOSIHOB OPCOB
3JIATKA PYCEBA PYCEBA
UBPAXUM TOCYH TATAPJB
VBAH AJIEKCUEB TANTAHIXVEB
VBAH TEOPIVMEB I'EHOB

VBAH MMJIKOB KYPTEB

VBAH HMKOJIOB IIYIIKAPOB
VBAH KVMPUJIOB IMAJIUEB

VBAH TMEHUEB TOCEB

VBAH IIETPOB BYIVHOB
UBAJIO IVMUTPOB JIOBIXUEB
MBO ['BLPBAHOB ATAHACOB
WIVAH TEOPTMEB ILOTJIEKOB
WIVSIH XVBKOB WJIMEB

WJIKO VBAHOB WJIVMEB

WIXAH BEJIM MYCTA®A

UCMAMJI MEXMEI MCMAWJI
JMIOBUO MAPVHOB PYCEB
MOPIOAH ATAHACOB POMHEB
JMOPIIAH BEHEJIMHOB TI'AHEB
JMIOPIIAH KUPWMJIOB IWKOJIAT'EPCKU
MOPIIAH CTE®AHOB TOJOPOB
MOPIOAH CTOSIHOB KYIIAPOB
KAIVIP IXEJINII KAIVP

KUPWJI CTOSHOB XEJIEB

KJIAPA BBJIOBA MAPVHOBA
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338
277
129
273
303
131
329
133
265
134
339
136
259
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319
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274
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282
163
151
164
165
252
328
168
169
170
171
244
246
173
336
175

KOHCTAHTVH BAHKOB TOIHOPOB
KOHCTAHTVH CEPT'EN AIIKAPOB
KOHCTAHTVH TOJIOPOB PA3MOB
KOCTA TOHOPOB AHIPEEB

KOCTA BUMKTOPOB KAPAVBAHOB
KPACVMMP AHIOPEEB IIPEMAHOB
KPACVMUP BACWUIIEB XEJIA3KOB
KPACUMIMP JIOBOMMPOB YEPHEB
KPACVMVP HAMIEHOB CTOSHOB
KPACUMIMP CTAHYEB HMKOJIAEB
KPACVMUP NMJIAHOB CTE®AHOB

KPBECTIO IIAPACKEBOB TPEHIA®UIIOB

JIOBOMIP BJIAIVIMVPOB I[IABJIOB
JIOBOMIMP TOJIOPOB HAUEB
JIBUE3SAP BJIATOBECTOB TOIEB
MAHOJI TIIETPOB TOHOPOB
MAHBO BEJIMYKOB MAHEB
MAPTAPUT BJIAIVMUPOB MUIEB
MAPTAPUT VBAHOB MNMHKOB
MAPVAHA CVMEOHOBA XPUCTOBA
MAPVEJIA HVKOJIAEBA MUTEBA
MAPVH IOVMUTPOB TOJIOPOB
MAPVH TIEHEB MAPVHOB
METOIOV TEOPTVEB TAIIEB
MEXMEII OCMAH XOIXA

MMWJIEH VBAHOB UYAKLBLPOB
MMWJIEH TIETKOB CTOSAHOB
MUJIKO AHKOB EHYEB

MMM MUTKOBA BUTKOBA-IIETKOBA

MMHYO TEHOB MMHUYEB
MUPOCJIAB IOVMUTPOB IOHPMOB
MUXAWIT IVIMUTPOB HEIOEJIYEB
HATANIA KVPUJIOBA TAYEBA
HEHUYO IIETKOB HEHYEB
HEBEH JIIOEOMMPOB IIEHEB
HEISJIKA MAPKOBA TPAMKOBA
HMKOJIA VBAHOB MHIIEB
HUKOJIA TIETPOB KOMUEB
HUKOJIAY TEOPTUMEB KAMOB
HUKOJIAY IVMUTPOB CJIATMHCKU
HUKOJIA/ VIBAHOB XPUCTOB
HUKOJIAM KVPWUJIOB IIOBPEB
HVHA JIABAPOBA MUXAMIIOBA
HVHO IVMMUTPOB CTABPOB
HOPA KPAUYHOBA AHAHUEBA
HIOCET CAJIM XAIOXVMET
OCMAH AXMEI OKTAW

NABEJI IVMVTPOB IIOIIOB
[NETKO TMHEB IIETKOB

[NETHEP T'EOPTMEB BANMKAPOB
NETHP MOPIAHOB MAPKOB
[NETBP MAHOB NETPOB

NETBP MUXAMIIOB BAJIABAHOB
[NETHP CTOMYKOB XAPU3AHOB
[NETBP TOHOPOB TOHOPOB
[NETBP XPUCTOB IIETPOB
[NETA BOPMCOBA MOIIOBA
[JIAMEH ATAHACOB VOBUEB
[IJIAMEH BBJIKAHOB BBJIIKAHOB
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177
178
262
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333
210
211
327
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215
216
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219
220
222
223
224
225
226
228
230
231
272
232

[JIAMEH IMMUTPOB IEHUEB
PAIIKA EMMJIOBA BACUJIEBA
PAIIKO ®EPIMHAHIOB MNAHIYPCKU
PAIIKO AHT'EJIOB PAIIKOB

PEIXEE MEXMEIAJIM UMHAP
PEM3J IYPMYIl OCMAH

POMIJI BEHIMCJIABOB IIOIIOB
POCEH AHJIPEEB KAPAIVMOB
POCEH XYBEHOB CTOWJIOB
POCHIIA BJAIVIMUPOBA CTOVUEBA
PYMEH T'EOPI'MEB YPYMOB
PYMSIHA UBAHOBA KYPTEBA
PYCJIAH KOCTAIIMMHOB CEMEPIXUEB
PYCJIAH MAPMHOB CEPBE3OB
CABKA HJKOJIOBA JOBKOBA

CAIIO HAUEB CTOSHOB
CBETOCJIAB KOJIER MUUEB
CBWJIEH OTHSIHOB KAIICH30B
CBWJISIHA BOSIHOBA 3AXAPVEBA
CBOBOJIIKA CTE®AHOBA EHUEBA
CHEXAHA IAMSHOBA BOTYIIAPOBA
COHSI KPYMOBA MJIAIEHOBA

CIAC ATAHACOB MYJIETAPOB
CTAHKA SHAKUEBA BEJIMYKOBA
CTAHKO IIETPOB CTAHEB

CTE®AH AJIEKCAHIIPOB KAPAIIXOB
CTE®AH AJIEKCUEB YAHEB
CTE®AH BEHKOB BOXWJIOB
CTE®AH BBJUEB CTE®AHOB
CTE®AH WMJIMEB CTOWJIOB

CTE®AH IMMUTPOB CABOB
CTE®AH VBAHOB IPOIEB

CTE®AH MAPVHOB CTE®AHOB
CTOMKO XEKOB IIEHUEB

CTOMUO BBJUYEB CTOMUYEB
CTOMUO MUXAWMIIOB WAIATOB
CTOSIH KOCTAIMHOB VBAHOB
CTOSIH UMJIOB PANUEBCKM

CYABM BACPY XAIXU

TEOIIOP TPAMKOB IEHYIUIMEB
TOIOP VOPIAHOB IIAHIIOB

TOIOP MOPIAHOB TOIOPOB
TOINOP MUXAMJIOB KYMUEB

TOWO VBAHOB MYXTAHOB

TOWO KOCTAIVHOB IIEVKOB
TPYOOH IVMUTPOB MUTEB

OUIEJ HMKOJIOB KOCEB

OUJIUII BOPUCJIABOB MIIIIEKOB
OUIINII TEOPTUEB BOKOB

XACAH AJIM XACAH

XPUCTO T'EOPTMEB TOILOPOB
XPUCTO IAMSHOB BHCEPOB
XPYICTO VIBAHOB ATAHACOB
XPYICTO VIBAHOB MBAHOB

XPYICTO MAPKOB MAPKOB
XPUCTO®OP IMETPOB CHBEB
XIOCEMH AXMEI KAPAMOJUJIA
LIBETAH VBAHOB IVIMUTPOB
YABIAP JVIOPIIAHOB KIOPAHOB
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233
234
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YAPOIEN IIETPOB UEPHEB
YEPBEHKO KPYMOB JIABROB
IEPVI®E UCMAMII MYCTA®A
IOHAJT CAUI JIOTOU

OPVII MMTKOB BOPUCOB
SIHAKM BOSIHOB CTOWJIOB
SIHM MUXAWMIJIOB MUJITUAKOB
SJHKO KVIPMJIOB KOXYXAPOB
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